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PRODUCT AND DESIGN CULTURE

The long tradition that characterizes the Group has created a culture of the product and the design in which simplicity and craftsmanship 
go hand in hand with a high engineering capacity and a constant technological innovation. A perfect combination that can offer 
functional and aesthetical exclusive solutions in line with the most current architectural and interior design trends.

CULTURE DU PRODUIT ET DU DESIGN

La longue tradition qui caractérise le groupe a créé une culture du produit et du design dans laquelle la simplicité et le savoir-faire 

artisanal vont de pair avec une grande capacité d’ingénierie et une innovation technologique constante. Une combinaison parfaite 

qui permet d’offrir des solutions exclusives, fonctionnelles et esthétiques, en accord avec les tendances les plus actuelles en matière 

d’architecture et de design d’intérieur.

THE GROUP
LE GROUPE
ITALIAN BY BIRTH, INTERNATIONAL BY VOCATION.
ITALIEN DE NAISSANCE, INTERNATIONAL PAR VOCATION.

With 14 companies spread throughout the world, Gonzato Group is  the  leader  in  production  of  semi-finished  products  
and modular systems in metal for construction and architecture.

Its products, distributed in 136 countries, have been chosen to protect and adorn some of the most important buildings in 
the world, including: the italia palace of Justice and the Colosseum in Rome, the park Terenure in Dublin, Disneyland in Paris, 
and many other prestigious villas and residences in St.Petersburg, passing through London, Beijing, and Saint Tropez.
Over the years, Gonzato Group has developed a structure composed by divisions through which it provides a range of 
products and services with a high level of quality and expertise.

Avec 14 entreprises réparties dans le monde entier, le groupe Gonzato est le leader de la production de produits semi-finis et 
de systèmes modulaires en métal pour la construction et l’architecture.

Ses produits, distribués dans 136 pays, ont été choisis pour protéger et orner certains des bâtiments les plus importants 
au monde, notamment : le palais de justice italien et le Colisée à Rome, le parc Terenure à Dublin, Disneyland à Paris et de 
nombreuses autres villas et résidences prestigieuses à Saint-Pétersbourg, en passant par Londres, Pékin et Saint-Tropez.
Au fil des années, le groupe Gonzato a développé une structure composée de divisions à travers lesquelles il fournit une 
gamme de produits et de services avec un haut niveau de qualité et d’expertise.

Copyright © 2024 Ind.i.a. spa. (Gonzato Group)
All rights reserved. Trademark, design or patent 
application pending/registration or patent granted in one or more countries.
For additional information, please contact us at: info@gonzato.com

Tutti i diritti riservati. Domanda di marchio, design o brevetto 
depositata/registrazione o brevetto rilasciato in uno o più paesi.
Per ulteriori informazioni, non esitare a contattarci a: info@gonzato.com
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Main brand of the Group that represents the group itself and is also the brand with which we sign our projects.

Marque principale du groupe qui représente le groupe lui-même et qui est également la marque avec laquelle nous signons nos projets.

gonzato.com

Our product brands 

Nos marques de produits  

Stainless steel, aluminium and glass 
systems for contemporary architecture. 

Systèmes en acier inoxydable, en 
aluminium 

et en verre pour l’architecture 
contemporaine. 

iamdesign.com

Systems and semi-finished products 
in wrought iron and brass from classic 
and and traditional design, to the most 

refined forms. 

Systèmes et produits semi-finis en fer 
forgé et en laiton, du design classique et 
traditionnel aux formes les plus raffinées. 

arteferro.com

Metal systems for urban furnishing and 
outdoor areas. Deterrents, planters, 

signage and much more.

Systèmes métalliques pour 
l’aménagement urbain et les espaces 
extérieurs. Dissuasions, jardinières, 
signalisation et bien plus encore.

gotourban.com

GoTo Urban is a brand that represents a fusion of tradition and innovation. The name ‘GoTo’ contains several meanings: a tribute to 
the roots of the founding family, Gonzato, with the first and last letters of the surname. In English it also means ‘to go towards’, evoking 
a sense of dynamism, movement and freedom outdoors. A nice coincidence is that ‘GoTo’ recalls the Goto, the typical glass used for 
wine in Veneto taverns, thus remembering our origins. GoTo Urban is in fact a brand of the Gonzato Group, an Italian company based 
in the Veneto region, with over fifty years of history and experience in the building and architecture industry.
 
Why GoTo Urban furniture
Urban furniture elements are essential components in the design and organization of public spaces that contribute both to improving 
the aesthetic appearance of outdoor areas and to guarantee functionality and safety in their use. Manufactured in stainless steel or 
galvanized iron, our products stand out for their quality, design and versatility and are able to meet the most various needs, from 
protecting some spaces, such as sidewalks or pedestrian areas, to creating parking areas for bicycles. The total recyclability of both steel 
and iron also makes these elements fully compatible with sustainable architecture concepts.

GoTo Urban est une marque qui représente la fusion de la tradition et de l’innovation. Le nom “GoTo” a plusieurs significations : 
un hommage aux racines de la famille fondatrice, Gonzato, avec la première et la dernière lettre du nom de famille. En anglais, il 
signifie également “to go towards” (aller vers), évoquant un sentiment de dynamisme, de mouvement et de liberté en plein air. Une 
belle coïncidence est que “GoTo” rappelle le Goto, le verre typique utilisé pour le vin dans les tavernes de Vénétie, rappelant ainsi nos 
origines. GoTo Urban est en effet une marque du Groupe Gonzato, une entreprise italienne basée dans la région de la Vénétie, avec 
plus de cinquante ans d’histoire et d’expérience dans le secteur de la construction et de l’architecture.

Pourquoi GoTo Mobilier urbain
Les éléments de mobilier urbain sont des composants essentiels de la conception et de l’organisation des espaces publics qui contribuent 
à la fois à améliorer l’aspect esthétique des zones extérieures et à garantir la fonctionnalité et la sécurité de leur utilisation. Fabriqués 
en acier inoxydable ou en fer galvanisé, nos produits se distinguent par leur qualité, leur design et leur polyvalence et sont en mesure 
de répondre aux besoins les plus divers, de la protection de certains espaces, comme les trottoirs ou les zones piétonnes, à la création 
d’aires de stationnement pour les vélos. La recyclabilité totale de l’acier et du fer rend ces éléments parfaitement compatibles avec les 
concepts d’architecture durable.
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“Terra” is the new garden containment and space partitioning system proposed by GoTo Urban”, the Gonzato Group 

brand dedicated to these specific application areas. The systems are composed of different modular elements made of 

aluminum, stainless steel or glass, available in various shapes and types to allow a  flexible and versatile development of 

the desired outdoor project. 

Thanks to the different shapes, colors and materials, the “Terra” system adapts to any context, making any project unique 

and personalized. All of the quality that has always characterized Gonzato Group’s products. 

Terra” est le nouveau système de délimitation des jardins et de séparation des pièces proposé par “GoTo Urban”, la 

marque du groupe Gonzato dédiée à ces domaines d’application spécifiques. Les systèmes sont composés de plusieurs 

éléments modulaires, en aluminium, en acier inoxydable ou en verre, disponibles dans différentes formes et types pour 

permettre un développement flexible et polyvalent du projet extérieur souhaité.

Grâce aux différentes formes, couleurs et matériaux, le système “Terra” s’adapte à n’importe quel contexte, rendant tout 

projet unique et personnalisé. Le tout avec la qualité qui a toujours distingué les produits du groupe Gonzato.

Garden containment and room partition system
Système de confinement pour jardins 
et cloisons de séparation 

Garden containment system
Système de confinement pour les jardins

Room partition system
Système de cloisonnement des pièces
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This system is composed of different modular components that give the desired shape to the outdoor project. Straight, angled (both internal and external) 
elements and tensioners can be combined together in various ways, thus giving free rein to design imagination.

Ce système se compose de plusieurs modules modulaires qui permettent de donner la forme souhaitée au projet d’extérieur. Les éléments droits, les 
éléments d’angle (intérieurs et extérieurs) et les tirants peuvent être combinés de diverses manières, laissant libre cours à l’imagination en matière de 
conception.

System for garden containment
Système de confinement pour les jardins

Inside reinforcement
Bol et tige d’ancrage

Upper component edge with U-edging 1 3/16” x 1 9/16”, of course variants are possible 
Partie supérieure, feuille pliée en U 30x40 mm, variantes possibles 

Reinforcement of the edge elements, the number depends according to the 
element height 

Support de renforcement, la quantité dépend de la hauteur du système

The boundary elements become blunt and by means Screwed together with 
stainless steelinserts  

Les connexions entre les composants sont fixées par des vis et ne sont pas visibles 
de l’extérieur.

Corner molding / outside corner
Élément d’angle extérieur

Corner molding / inside corner
Élément d’angle interne

Edge element straight 
Élément droit

Tie rod
Tirant

Execution of system component
Composant principal Description

bearing surface of the edge elements, the width of the leg depends on the 
selected height of the elements 

La taille du support intérieur dépend de la hauteur du système complet.

Materials

Aluminum - Aluminium AlMg3

Stainless steel - Acciaio Inox 1.4301 (V2A)

Corten steel - Corten

Material thickness 
Epaisseur du matériau 3,0 or-o 4,0 mm - 1/8” - 5/32”

Height 
Hauteur

300 mm - 11 13/16”

400 mm - 15 3/4”

500 mm - 19 11/16”

600 mm - 23 5/8”

700 mm - 27 9/16”

800 mm - 31 1/2”

900 mm - 35 7/16”

1000 mm - 39 3/8”

Special height on request 
Hauteur spéciale sur 

demande

Support leg 
Support de fixation

155 mm - 6 3/32”

195 mm - 7 11/16”

195 mm - 7 11/16”

195 mm - 7 11/16”

235 mm - 9 1/4”

260 mm - 10 1/4”

285 mm - 11 7/32”

335 mm - 13 13/64”

Special height on request 
Hauteur spéciale sur 

demande

Technical specifications 
Données techniques

FOR HEIGHTS OVER 400 MM WE 
RECOMMEND TO USE THE SPECIFIC INTERNAL 
REINFORCEMENT

PER ALTEZZE SUPERIORI A 400 MM 
RACCOMANDIAMO DI USARE L’APPOSITO 
RINFORZO INTERNO

The stability of the structure can be 
increased using more reinforces or 
adding tensioning cables. Especially with 
big ones component heights, this is an 
interesting constructive Addition. To 
protect the root system Plants should 
be on the inside of the border elements 
vertical Insulation as heat or cold 
protection be used. 

La stabilité des composants peut 
également être améliorée au moyen de 
tirants. Le tirant améliore l’aspect de 
la construction, en particulier pour les 
systèmes à hauteur élevée. En outre, 
pour améliorer l’installation avec des 
arbres ou des plantes, le système peut 
également être équipé de composants 
supplémentaires pour l’isolation chaude/
froide.
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40

30

A

B

Linear element 
Élément linéaire

Le kit comprend
• des systèmes contentieux pré-assemblés
• des supports selon la hauteur
• vis d’assemblage M6
• tôle pliée en U de 30 x 40 mm

Kit includes:
• Edge elements including pre-assembled reinforcements
• The number of braces depends on the construction height
• M6 stainless steel connection screw
• Upper U-edge 1 3/16” x 1 9/16”

ITEM 
ARTICLE

A
Height 

Hauteur

B
Support base 

Base de soutien

Thickness 
Épaisseur

Reinforcements per 3.0 m component [piece] 
Renforts pour l’élément de 3,0 m [pcs.]

Material
Matériau

AVM1L300X155 300 mm - 11 13/16” 155 mm - 6 3/32” 3 mm - 1/8” 0

ALUMINIUM
ALUMINIUM

AVM1L400X185 400 mm - 15 3/4” 195 mm - 7 11/16” 3 mm - 1/8” 2

AVM1L500X185 500 mm - 19 11/16” 195 mm - 7 11/16” 3 mm - 1/8” 2

AVM1L600X185 600 mm - 23 5/8” 195 mm - 7 11/16” 4 mm - 5/32” 3

AVM1L700X235 700 mm - 27 9/16” 235 mm - 9 1/4” 4 mm - 5/32” 3

AVM1L800X260 800 mm - 31 1/2” 260 mm - 10 1/4” 4 mm - 5/32” 3

AVM1L900X285 900 mm - 35 7/16” 285 mm - 11 7/32” 4 mm - 5/32” 5

AVM1L1000X335 1000 mm - 39 3/8” 335 mm - 13 13/64” 4 mm - 5/32” 5

EVM1L300X155 300 mm - 11 13/16” 155 mm - 6 3/32” 3 mm - 1/8” 0

STAINLESS STEEL
ACIER 

INOXYDABLE

EVM1L400X185 400 mm - 15 3/4” 195 mm - 7 11/16” 3 mm - 1/8” 2

EVM1L500X185 500 mm - 19 11/16” 195 mm - 7 11/16” 3 mm - 1/8” 2

EVM1L600X185 600 mm - 23 5/8” 195 mm - 7 11/16” 4 mm - 5/32” 3

EVM1L700X235 700 mm - 27 9/16” 235 mm - 9 1/4” 4 mm - 5/32” 3

EVM1L800X260 800 mm - 31 1/2” 260 mm - 10 1/4” 4 mm - 5/32” 3

EVM1L900X285 900 mm - 35 7/16” 285 mm - 11 7/32” 4 mm - 5/32” 5

EVM1L1000X335 1000 mm - 39 3/8” 335 mm - 13 13/64” 4 mm - 5/32” 5

CVM1L300X155 300 mm - 11 13/16” 155 mm - 6 3/32” 3 mm - 1/8” 0

CORTEN STEEL
CORTEN

CVM1L400X185 400 mm - 15 3/4” 195 mm - 7 11/16” 3 mm - 1/8” 2

CVM1L500X185 500 mm - 19 11/16” 195 mm - 7 11/16” 3 mm - 1/8” 2

CVM1L600X185 600 mm - 23 5/8” 195 mm - 7 11/16” 4 mm - 5/32” 3

CVM1L700X235 700 mm - 27 9/16” 235 mm - 9 1/4” 4 mm - 5/32” 3

CVM1L800X260 800 mm - 31 1/2” 260 mm - 10 1/4” 4 mm - 5/32” 3

CVM1L900X285 900 mm - 35 7/16” 285 mm - 11 7/32” 4 mm - 5/32” 5

CVM1L1000X335 1000 mm - 39 3/8” 335 mm - 13 13/64” 4 mm - 5/32” 5
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40

30

Corner element 
Élément d’angle

Le kit comprend
• Système d’angle pré-assemblé
• 2 équerres de support / de connexion par pièce
• Vis M6 
• Les angles seront standard ou définis selon le projet
• Largeur de l’angle selon le projet sans supplément de prix
• Pli 30 x 40 mm

Kit includes:
• Corner piece including pre-assembled stiffeners
• 2 stiffeners per corner piece
• M6 stainless steel screw connection
• Outside and inside corners are made to measure at the factory
• Angle according to customer specifications or planning piece
• Upper U-edge 1 3/16” x 1 9/16”

Internal corner 
Coin intérieur

ITEM 
ARTICLE

External corner 
Coin extérieur

ITEM 
ARTICLE

Internal corner 
Coin intérieur

A
Height 

Hauteur

B
Support base 

Base de soutien

Thickness 
Épaisseur

L 
Leg length 

Longueur latérale

Material
Matériau

AVM1EC300X155 AVM1IC300X155 300 mm - 11 13/16” 155 mm - 6 3/32” 3 mm - 1/8” 500 x 500 mm - 19 11/16” x 19 11/16”

ALUMINIUM
ALUMINIUM

AVM1EC400X185 AVM1IC400X185 400 mm - 15 3/4” 195 mm - 7 11/16” 3 mm - 1/8” 500 x 500 mm - 19 11/16” x 19 11/16”

AVM1EC500X185 AVM1IC500X185 500 mm - 19 11/16” 195 mm - 7 11/16” 3 mm - 1/8” 500 x 500 mm - 19 11/16” x 19 11/16”

AVM1EC600X185 AVM1IC600X185 600 mm - 23 5/8” 195 mm - 7 11/16” 4 mm - 5/32” 500 x 500 mm - 19 11/16” x 19 11/16”

AVM1EC700X235 AVM1IC700X235 700 mm - 27 9/16” 235 mm - 9 1/4” 4 mm - 5/32” 500 x 500 mm - 19 11/16” x 19 11/16”

AVM1EC900X260 AVM1IC900X260 800 mm - 31 1/2” 260 mm - 10 1/4” 4 mm - 5/32” 500 x 500 mm - 19 11/16” x 19 11/16”

AVM1EC900X285 AVM1IC900X285 900 mm - 35 7/16” 285 mm - 11 7/32” 4 mm - 5/32” 500 x 500 mm - 19 11/16” x 19 11/16”

AVM1EC1000X335 AVM1IC1000X335 1000 mm - 39 3/8” 335 mm - 13 13/64” 4 mm - 5/32” 500 x 500 mm - 19 11/16” x 19 11/16”

EVM1EC300X155 EVM1IC300X155 300 mm - 11 13/16” 155 mm - 6 3/32” 3 mm - 1/8” 500 x 500 mm - 19 11/16” x 19 11/16”

STAINLESS STEEL
ACIER 

INOXYDABLE

EVM1EC400X185 EVM1IC400X185 400 mm - 15 3/4” 195 mm - 7 11/16” 3 mm - 1/8” 500 x 500 mm - 19 11/16” x 19 11/16”

EVM1EC500X185 EVM1IC500X185 500 mm - 19 11/16” 195 mm - 7 11/16” 3 mm - 1/8” 500 x 500 mm - 19 11/16” x 19 11/16”

EVM1EC600X185 EVM1IC600X185 600 mm - 23 5/8” 195 mm - 7 11/16” 4 mm - 5/32” 500 x 500 mm - 19 11/16” x 19 11/16”

EVM1EC700X235 EVM1IC700X235 700 mm - 27 9/16” 235 mm - 9 1/4” 4 mm - 5/32” 500 x 500 mm - 19 11/16” x 19 11/16”

EVM1EC800X260 EVM1IC800X260 800 mm - 31 1/2” 260 mm - 10 1/4” 4 mm - 5/32” 500 x 500 mm - 19 11/16” x 19 11/16”

EVM1EC900X285 EVM1IC900X285 900 mm - 35 7/16” 285 mm - 11 7/32” 4 mm - 5/32” 500 x 500 mm - 19 11/16” x 19 11/16”

EVM1EC1000X335 EVM1IC1000X335 1000 mm - 39 3/8” 335 mm - 13 13/64” 4 mm - 5/32” 500 x 500 mm - 19 11/16” x 19 11/16”

CVM1EC300X155 CVM1IC300X155 300 mm - 11 13/16” 155 mm - 6 3/32” 3 mm - 1/8” 500 x 500 mm - 19 11/16” x 19 11/16”

CORTEN STEEL
CORTEN

CVM1EC400X185 CVM1IC400X185 400 mm - 15 3/4” 195 mm - 7 11/16” 3 mm - 1/8” 500 x 500 mm - 19 11/16” x 19 11/16”

CVM1EC500X185 CVM1IC500X185 500 mm - 19 11/16” 195 mm - 7 11/16” 3 mm - 1/8” 500 x 500 mm - 19 11/16” x 19 11/16”

CVM1EC600X185 CVM1IC600X185 600 mm - 23 5/8” 195 mm - 7 11/16” 4 mm - 5/32” 500 x 500 mm - 19 11/16” x 19 11/16”

CVM1EC700X235 CVM1IC700X235 700 mm - 27 9/16” 235 mm - 9 1/4” 4 mm - 5/32” 500 x 500 mm - 19 11/16” x 19 11/16”

CVM1EC800X260 CVM1IC800X260 800 mm - 31 1/2” 260 mm - 10 1/4” 4 mm - 5/32” 500 x 500 mm - 19 11/16” x 19 11/16”

CVM1EC900X285 CVM1IC900X285 900 mm - 35 7/16” 285 mm - 11 7/32” 4 mm - 5/32” 500 x 500 mm - 19 11/16” x 19 11/16”

CVM1EC1000X335 CVM1IC1000X335 1000 mm - 39 3/8” 335 mm - 13 13/64” 4 mm - 5/32” 500 x 500 mm - 19 11/16” x 19 11/16”

B

A

External corner 
Coin extérieur

L
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Tie rod
Tirant

Le kit comprend
• Tirant
• Vis M6

Kit includes:
• Tie rod
• M6 stainless steel screw connection

Installation example: edge element with mounted tie rod
Exemple d’installation : composants avec tirants 

ITEM 
ARTICLE

Dimension 
Dimensions

Length 
Longueur

Material
Matériau

AVM1T1000 20 x 3 mm - 25/32” x 1/8” 1000 mm - 39 3/8”

ALUMINIUM
ALUMINIUM

AVM1T1500 20 x 3 mm - 25/32” x 1/8” 1500 mm - 59” 1/16”

AVM1T2000 20 x 3 mm - 25/32” x 1/8” 2000 mm - 78 3/4”

AVM1T2500 20 x 3 mm - 25/32” x 1/8” 2500 mm - 98 7/16”

AVM1T3000 20 x 3 mm - 25/32” x 1/8” 3000 mm - 118 1/8”
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Anchor plate and tie rod
Bol et tige d’ancrage

Le kit comprend
• Système de cuve en aluminium Épaisseur 4 mm 
• Dimensions de la base 400 x 400 x 4 mm
• Vis de connexion M6

Kit includes:
• Tensioning tie rod T 4 mm
• Anchortray base 400 x 400 mm
• M6 screw stainless steel

Installation example: trough and strut on the 
Mounted on the inside of the edge elements.

Exemple d’installation : système de support 
complet avec support et réservoir monté à 
l’intérieur.

SUR DEMANDE, NOUS POUVONS CRÉER ET 
PERSONNALISER VOS JARDINIÈRES

ON REQUEST WE CAN CREATE AND 
CUSTOMIZE YOUR PLANTERS

ITEM 
ARTICLE

Dimension tub 
Dimensions du réservoir

Suitable for construction heights up to 
Convient pour des hauteurs 
d’installation allant jusqu’à

Material
Matériau

AVM1VT600 400 x 400 mm - 15 3/4” x 15 3/4” 600 mm - 23 5/8” ALUMINIUM
ALUMINIUMAVM1VT1000 400 x 400 mm - 15 3/4” x 15 3/4” 1000 mm - 39 3/8”

• When using the troughs and struts, the stability of the   
   edge elements increases
• Variant for installation situations where tension struts   
   cannot be used structurally

• Une fois installé, le système offre un meilleur 
   support et augmente la capacité portante
• Pour certaines installations ou certains projets, les tirants 
et les bacs ne peuvent pas être utilisés. 
  ne peuvent être utilisés, demandez à nos experts.

• Couleurs : revêtement en poudre
• Sur demande, les éléments peuvent être fournis 
   en aluminium de couleur RAL
• Les parties visibles seront peintes

• Colors: powder coated
• On request, elements can be supplied
   in aluminum with RAL color
• Visible parts will be painted
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Room partition system
Système de cloisonnement des pièces

Version with containment for plants and flowers
Version avec bac de rétention pour plantes et fleurs

• Powder coating on request. Ral standard colours
• Colored version is provided both in aluminium and stainless steel AISI 304.

• Revêtement en poudre sur demande. Couleurs standard Ral
• La version colorée est disponible en aluminium et en acier AISI 304.

This particular space partition system, characterized by a simple and elegant design, adapts to any architectural style and is ideal for dividing outdoor 
spaces, delimiting and protecting them from the wind thanks to the glass wall. It is available in the versions: plants and flower containments, with a 
wooden seat (which can be combined together, offering a versatile solution) and an “all-glass” version to offer maximum lightness.

Ce système spécial de cloisonnement, caractérisé par un design simple et élégant, s’adapte à tous les styles architecturaux et est idéal pour diviser 
les espaces extérieurs, en délimitant la zone et en les protégeant du vent grâce à la paroi en verre. Il est disponible dans une version avec rangement 
pour plantes et fleurs, dans une version avec siège en bois (qui peuvent être combinés pour offrir une solution polyvalente) et dans une version “tout 
verre” pour une légèreté maximale.

B
A

16
50

Model 1
With clear transparent glass included (satinised glass on request)
Plant box height: 400 mm, partition height: 1,650 mm (other partition heights: 1450 mm and 1850 mm)

Modèle 1
Avec verre transparent inclus (verre satiné sur demande)
Hauteur du bac à plantes : 400 mm, hauteur de la cloison : 1 650 mm (autres hauteurs de cloison : 1450 mm et 1850 mm)

ITEM 
ARTICLE

A
Length 

Longueur

B
Width 

Largeur

Material
Matériau

AVM1P1630X440 630 mm - 24 13/16” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

ALUMINIUM
ALUMINIUM

AVM1P1880X440 880 mm - 34 21/32” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

AVM1P11130X440 1130 mm - 44 1/2” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

AVM1P11380X440 1380 mm - 54 11/32” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

AVM1P11600X440 1600 mm - 63” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

AVM1P11800X440 1800 mm - 70 7/8” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

AVM1P12000X440 2000 mm - 78 3/4” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

EVM1P1630X440 630 mm - 24 13/16” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

STAINLESS 
STEEL
ACIER 

INOXYDABLE

EVM1P1880X440 880 mm - 34 21/32” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

EVM1P11130X440 1130 mm - 44 1/2” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

EVM1P11380X440 1380 mm - 54 11/32” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

EVM1P11600X440 1600 mm - 63” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

EVM1P11800X440 1800 mm - 70 7/8” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

EVM1P12000X440 2000 mm - 78 3/4” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

CVM1P1630X440 630 mm - 24 13/16” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

CORTEN STEEL
CORTEN

CVM1P1880X440 880 mm - 34 21/32” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

CVM1P11130X440 1130 mm - 44 1/2” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

CVM1P11380X440 1380 mm - 54 11/32” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

CVM1P11600X440 1600 mm - 63” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

CVM1P11800X440 1800 mm - 70 7/8” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

CVM1P12000X440 2000 mm - 78 3/4” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

400
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Model 2 
With clear transparent glass included (satinised glass on request)
Plant box height: 400 mm, partition height: 1,650 mm (other partition heights: 1450 mm and 1850 mm)

Modèle 2  
Avec verre transparent inclus (verre satiné sur demande)
Hauteur de la jardinière : 400 mm, Hauteur de la cloison : 1 650 mm (autres hauteurs de cloisons : 1450 mm et 1850 mm)

ITEM 
ARTICLE

A
Length 

Longueur

B
Width 

Largeur

Material
Matériau

AVM1P2630X440 630 mm - 24 13/16” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

ALUMINIUM
ALUMINIUM

AVM1P2880X440 880 mm - 34 21/32” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

AVM1P21130X440 1130 mm - 44 1/2” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

AVM1P21380X440 1380 mm - 54 11/32” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

AVM1P21600X440 1600 mm - 63” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

AVM1P21800X440 1800 mm - 70 7/8” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

AVM1P22000X440 2000 mm - 78 3/4” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

EVM1P2630X440 630 mm - 24 13/16” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

STAINLESS 
STEEL
ACIER

INOXYDABLE

EVM1P2880X440 880 mm - 34 21/32” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

EVM1P21130X440 1130 mm - 44 1/2” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

EVM1P21380X440 1380 mm - 54 11/32” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

EVM1P21600X440 1600 mm - 63” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

EVM1P21800X440 1800 mm - 70 7/8” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

EVM1P22000X440 2000 mm - 78 3/4” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

CVM1P2630X440 630 mm - 24 13/16” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

CORTEN STEEL
CORTEN

CVM1P2880X440 880 mm - 34 21/32” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

CVM1P21130X440 1130 mm - 44 1/2” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

CVM1P21380X440 1380 mm - 54 11/32” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

CVM1P21600X440 1600 mm - 63” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

CVM1P21800X440 1800 mm - 70 7/8” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

CVM1P22000X440 2000 mm - 78 3/4” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

400

B
A

16
50

ITEM 
ARTICLE

A
Length 

Longueur

B
Width 

Largeur

Material
Matériau

AVM1P3630X440 630 mm - 24 13/16” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

ALUMINIUM
ALUMINIUM

AVM1P3880X440 880 mm - 34 21/32” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

AVM1P31130X440 1130 mm - 44 1/2” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

AVM1P31380X440 1380 mm - 54 11/32” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

AVM1P31600X440 1600 mm - 63” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

AVM1P31800X440 1800 mm - 70 7/8” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

AVM1P32000X440 2000 mm - 78 3/4” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

EVM1P3630X440 630 mm - 24 13/16” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

STAINLESS 
STEEL
ACIER

INOXYDABLE

EVM1P3880X440 880 mm - 34 21/32” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

EVM1P31130X440 1130 mm - 44 1/2” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

EVM1P31380X440 1380 mm - 54 11/32” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

EVM1P31600X440 1600 mm - 63” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

EVM1P31800X440 1800 mm - 70 7/8” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

EVM1P32000X440 2000 mm - 78 3/4” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

CVM1P3630X440 630 mm - 24 13/16” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

CORTEN STEEL
CORTEN

CVM1P3880X440 880 mm - 34 21/32” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

CVM1P31130X440 1130 mm - 44 1/2” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

CVM1P31380X440 1380 mm - 54 11/32” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

CVM1P31600X440 1600 mm - 63” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

CVM1P31800X440 1800 mm - 70 7/8” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

CVM1P32000X440 2000 mm - 78 3/4” 440 mm - 17 5/16”

Model 1 
With clear transparent glass included (satinised glass on request)
Plant box height: 400 mm, partition height: 1,650 mm (other partition heights: 1450 mm and 1850 mm)

Modèle 1 
Avec verre transparent inclus (verre satiné sur demande)
Hauteur de la jardinière : 400 mm, Hauteur de la cloison : 1 650 mm (autres hauteurs de cloisons : 1450 mm et 1 850 mm)

B A

400

16
50

Version with wooden seat
Version avec siège en bois
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Model 1 
GoTo Urban protective windscreens allow the best coverage of exposure and environmental division needs thanks to their versatility.

Modèle 1 
Les brise-vent de protection GoTo Urban permettent de couvrir au mieux les besoins d’exposition et de division de l’espace grâce à 
grâce à leur polyvalence.

Windscreen and environment partitions
Pare-brise et cloisons d’environnement

8

500

H

TNut for glass levelling. 
Grano per la messa a livella del vetro.

ITEM 
ARTICLE A B C Material

Matériau

E98880 500 mm - 24 13/16” 142 mm - 17 5/16” 163 mm - 17 5/16”
ALUMINIUM
ALUMINIUM

A
C

B

ITEM 
ARTICLE

Glass thickness 
Épaisseur vetro

Material
Matériau

E00991 12,76 - 13,52 mm 1/2” - 17/32”

PLASTIC
PLASTIQUE

E009916 16,76  mm - 21/32”

E00992 17,52 mm - 11/16”

E00993 20,76 - 21,52 mm - 3/4” - 27/32”

Glass aligner
Aligneur en verre

COMPONENTS INCLUDED IN THE KIT
COMPOSANTS INCLUS DANS LE KIT

N° 1 module GlassU W  
complete with fixing system

No. 1 Module GlassU W complet 
du système de fixation

N° 2 stabilizing plates 
N° 2 plaques stabilisatrices

H max 
Height - Hauteur

T Glass thickness
Épaisseur vetro

With stabilizing plates
Avec plaques stabilisatrices

Anchored to the ground
Tamponné au sol

1600 mm - 63” 21,52 mm - 27/32”   

1600 mm - 63” 17,52 mm- 11/16”  

1500 mm - 59 1/16” 13,52 mm - 17/32”  

1200 mm - 47 1/4” 12 mm - 1/2”  

1000 mm - 39 3/8” 10 mm - 3/8”  

H
 M

A
X

1000
T

500

Glass not included 
Verre non inclus
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GONZATO GROUP ITALY
Ind.i.a. spa
Via Vicenza, 6/14 
36034 - Malo
Vicenza - Italia
T. +39 0445 580 580  
F. +39 0445 580 874
info@gonzato.com 
www.gonzato.com

GONZATO GROUP USA-HOUSTON 
Indital US Ltd
7947 Mesa Drive
77028 - Houston
Texas • U.S.A.
T. +1 713 694 6065 
F. +1 713 694 2055
forgings@indital.com
www.gonzato.com 

GONZATO GROUP USA-MIAMI
Arteferro Miami LLC
2955 NW 75th Street
33147 - Miami
Florida • U.S.A.
T. +1 305 836 9232  
F.  +1 305 836 4113
info@arteferromiami.com 
www.gonzato.com

GONZATO GROUP USA-LOS ANGELES
Gonzato Group CA, INC.
3483 Chicago Avenue
Riverside, CA 92507
California • USA
T. +1 951 465 7225
info@gonzatogroup.us 
www.gonzato.com

GONZATO GROUP FRANCE
Ind.i.a. France Sarl
P.A.E. la Baume, 7 Rue de l’Artisanat
34290 - Servian
Servian • France
T. +33 (0) 4 67 39 42 81 
F. +33 (0) 4 67 39 20 90
info.france@gonzato.com 
www.gonzato.com

GONZATO GROUP CROATIA
Arteferro Gorican d.o.o.
Gospodarska ulica 1° 
40324 Goričan – Međimurje
T. +385 (0) 40 602 222  
F. +385 (0) 40 602 230
info@arteferro-dohomont.hr 
www.gonzato.com

GONZATO GROUP SPAIN
Ind.i.a. España, SL
C/ Abedul, 43 – Polig. Ind. El Guijar 
28500 - Arganda del Rey 
Madrid • España 
T. +34 918 700 819 
F. +34 918 700 820 
info@arteferro.es 
www.gonzato.com

GONZATO GROUP RUSSIA
OOO “АРТЕФЕРРО-РУССИА”
603124, Россия, Нижний Новгород, 
Вторчермета 1Г
Тел. +7-831-2621999
info@arteferrorussia.com 
www.gonzato.com

GONZATO GROUP MEXICO 
Arteferro Monterrey SA de CV
Privada la Puerta 2879 B-4
66350 -  Col. Parque Industrial 
La Puerta Santa Catarina 
Nuevo Leon • México
T. +52 1 81 1295 5094/95  
F. +52 1 81 1295 5097
info@arteferromexico.com 
www.gonzato.com

GONZATO GROUP ARGENTINA
Arteferro Argentina SA
Suárez 760,
1162 Buenos Aires • Argentina
T. +54 11 4301 2637  
F. +54 11 4301 2637
info@arteferroargentina.com 
www.gonzato.com

GONZATO GROUP CHILE
Arteferro Chile SA
Calle Los Arrayanes, 250, bodega 4
9340000 -Santiago
Colina • Chile
T. +56 2 738 7419 
F. +56 2 738 7419
arteferro@arteferrochile.cl 
www.gonzato.com

GONZATO GROUP CHINA
Gonzato (Qingdao) Decoration Co., Ltd
Office 108/109
No. 10 South Building 
No. 130 Tianlin Road
Xuhui District, Shanghai
T. +86 13708959259

GONZATO GROUP BRAZIL
Ind.i.a. Brasil LTDA
Rua Padre Feijó, 480
95190-000 - São Marcos
Rio Grande do Sul • Brasil
T. +55 54 3291 1416 
F. +55 54 3291 1416
Branch
Av. Almirante Cochrane, 194 – Sala 32
11040-200 – Santos - Sao Paulo • Brasil
T. +55 13 21389091
vendas@arteferrobrasil.com.br 
www.gonzato.com

GONZATO GROUP ROMANIA
S.C. Arteferro Braila S.A.
Chiscani, Vizirului Street, Km 10
Braila • Romania
T.+ 40 004 0239 652 854
arteferrocont@gmail.com
www.gonzato.com

GoTo Urban is a brand of Gonzato Group
Via Vicenza, 6/14 (SP46) - 36034 Malo (Vicenza) Italy / T +39 0445 580 580 - F +39 0445 580 874

info@gonzato.com - www.gonzato.com


